
AWARDS 
CELEBRATION
District 3 Speech - 2021



Thank You – Housekeeping Issues

•Tab Staff
•Judges
•Competitors  
•State Sweatshirts/Qualifiers 
•Scripts



Speech Events
Pattern A



Duo Interp – 3 Qualifiers  

•Bishop Kelly, Balderson & Komma
•Borah, Hollenbeck & Daley
•D3 Champ – Borah, Early & Johns 



Extemp – 8 Qualifiers  
• Bishop Kelly, Sarah Clevenger
• Skyview, Lincoln Borrowman
• Rocky Mountain, Rafael Whynman
• Columbia, Braeden Watkins
• Skyview, Bridger Benson
• Mountain View, Sarah Cole
• D3 Co-Champ- Renaissance, Caleb Swenwold
• D3 Co-Champ – Bishop Kelly, Ryan Joshua Mitra



Informative – 11 Qualifiers  

• Mountain View, Naomi Joslyn
• Skyview, Rei Hochstrasser
• Skyview, Ethan Long
• Rocky Mountain, Jasper Ryan 
• Borah, Hunter Holbrook
• Timberline, Schylar Smith



Informative – 11 Qualifiers  

• Borah, Brooklyn Hallett
• Ridgevue, Amelia Alvarez
• Timberline, Korbin Hansen
• D3 Co-Champ-Rocky Mountain, Cristina Baeza
• D3 Co-Champ – Bishop Kelly, Justice Walker 



Panel – 16 Qualifiers  
• Rocky Mountain, Grant Olson
• Renaissance, Anthony Wright
• Bishop Kelly, Gia Codina
• Renaissance, Levi Hostetler
• Capital, Kiryn Willett
• Skyview, Tyler Kinsman
• Mountain View, Hannah Johnston
• Mountain View, Emma Rodriguez  



Panel – 16 Qualifiers  
• Rocky Mountain, Anthony Thomas
• Mountain View, Ella Yanzuk
• Bishop Kelly, Christian Laity
• Boise, Bridget Gibson
• Boise, Bella Thornton
• Bishop Kelly, Maggie Avey
• Bishop Kelly, Bridget McDonagh
• D3 Champ – Timberline, Nathan (Alex) Bude



POI – 6 Qualifiers  

• Timberline, Cara Halford
• Rocky Mountain, Tayla Martell 
• Renaissance, Tori Simon
• Timberline, Belen Edgar
• Vallivue, Norma Carlisle
• D3 Champ – Timberline, Matilda Gaddi  



Radio – 9 Qualifiers  

• Renaissance, Amaia Clayton
• Mountain View, Samantha Robinson
• Renaissance, Vanessa Kramer
• Borah, Lillie Young
• Timberline, Braden Weber



Radio – 9 Qualifiers  

• Renaissance, Halle Zuberer
• Bishop Kelly, Andrew Severance
• Ridgevue, Jayden Bodey
• D3 Champ - Bishop Kelly, John Mulhern



Retold – 8 Qualifiers  
• Columbia, Alison Shupert
• Bishop Kelly, Alexia Flores
• Caldwell, Kaylee Johnson
• Boise, Malia McColl
• Columbia, Jaden Crandall
• Bishop Kelly, Gabriel Lamey
• Bishop Kelly, Abigail Severance
• D3 Champ - Columbia, Brynn Lybbert



Speech Events
Pattern B



After Dinner – 6 Qualifiers  

• Ridgevue, Adam Pendergrass
• Timberline, Korbin Hansen
• Skyview, Lincoln Borrowman
• Bishop Kelly, Sarah Clevenger
• Boise, Alana Cronin
• D3 Champ – Boise, Ayla DeBord



Comm Analysis – 6 Qualifiers  

• Mountain View, Spencer Kleman
• Renaissance, Andrew Wang
• Renaissance, Vanessa Kramer
• Skyview, Rei Hochstrasser
• Columbia, Laurel Kotts
• D3 Champ – Bishop Kelly, Peyton Jungert 



Dramatic – 5 Qualifiers  

• Ridgevue, Jayden Bodey
• Rocky Mountain, Connor Allen
• Columbia, Brynn Lybbert
• Bishop Kelly, Bridget McDonagh
• D3 Champ – Bishop Kelly, Gia Codina 



Humorous – 3 Qualifiers  

• Borah, Brian Daley
• Renaissance, Jamie Parry
• D3 Champ – Bishop Kelly, Jude Balderson



Impromptu – 11 Qualifiers  

• Mountain View, Faith Spaulding
• Vallivue, Norma Carlisle
• Borah, Bryce Leatham 
• Borah, Mae Roos
• Rocky Mountain, Jasper Ryan
• Renaissance, Caleb Swenwold



Impromptu – 11 Qualifiers  

• Rocky Mountain, Rafael Whynman
• Renaissance, Levi Hostetler 
• Columbia, Braeden Watkins
• D3 Co-Champ: Boise, Audrey Huang
• D3 Co-Champ: Mountain View, Sarah Cole



Oratory – 10 Qualifiers  

• Bishop Kelly, Ryan Joshua Mitra
• Bishop Kelly, Andrew Severance 
• Rocky Mountain, Camren Golden
• Rocky Mountain, Tayla Martell
• Nampa, Faith Rivera 



Oratory – 10 Qualifiers  

• Mountain View, Ella Yanzuk
• Rocky Mountain, Allie Hampton 
• Timberline, Ani Rice
• Skyview, Ethan Long
• D3 Champ – Eagle, Jacob Araki  



Sales – 11 Qualifiers  

• Ridgevue, Amelia Alvarez
• Rennaisance, Priscilla Gallardo
• Boise, August Schmitz
• Capital, Xavier Cardona
• Timberline, Braden Weber
• Mountain View, Rachel Wandell



Sales – 11 Qualifiers  

• Timberline, Pawani Surthi
• Bishop Kelly, Sarah East
• Skyview, Dylan Case 
• Bishop Kelly, Maggie Avey
• D3 Champ – Timberline, Schylar Smith   



Sweepstakes – Top 5  

5th Place: Rocky Mountain- 87
4th Place: Renaissance- 102 
3rd Place: Mountain View- 109
2nd Place: Timberline- 135
1st Place: Bishop Kelly- 202



Thank you for competing 
and Good Luck at State!

Congratulations!
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